
      
Advisory Neighborhood Commission 6B 

2024 Meetings Schedule 
 

KEY: 
ABC = Alcoholic Beverage & Cannabis 
Committee 

PSC = Public Safety Committee  

P&Z = Planning & Zoning Committee EC = Executive Committee 
  TC = Transportation Committee   Full = Full Advisory Neighborhood Commission 6B 

 

Meeting Date & Time: All meetings, except for the Public Safety Committee, begin at 7:00 pm, unless otherwise noted. The 
Public Safety Committee meetings begin at 6:30pm 
 
For Special Committees and Taskforces, Times and locations, including any virtual meeting links, will be posted at least 5 
days prior to the meetings on the ANC website [anc6b.org]. Special committees and taskforces should avoid holding meetings 
that overlap or conflict with scheduled meetings of standing committees. 

NOTE: If the DC government is closed on the day of an ANC meeting, the meeting will be rescheduled. 
 

January 

ABC: Tuesday, January 2 
TC: Wednesday, January 3  
P&Z: Thursday, January 4 
Full: Tuesday, January 9 
EC: Tuesday, January 30 

February 

ABC: Tuesday, February 6 
TC: Wednesday, February 7  
P&Z: Thursday, February 8 
Full: Tuesday, February 13 
PSC: Monday, February 26 

EC: Tuesday, February 27 

March ABC: 
Tuesday, March 5 
TC: Wednesday, March 6  
P&Z: Thursday, March 7  
Full: Tuesday, March 12 

PSC: Monday, March 25 

EC: Tuesday, March 26 

   

April  
  ABC: Tuesday, April 2 

TC: Wednesday, April 3  
P&Z: Thursday, April 4  
Full: Monday, April 8* 
PSC: Monday, April 23* 
EC: Tuesday, April 30 – 
8:15pm* 

May  
ABC: Tuesday, May 7 
TC: Wednesday, May 8  
P&Z: Thursday, May 9 
Full: Tuesday, May 14 
PSC: Monday, May 20* 
EC: Tuesday, May 28 

June ABC: 
Tuesday, June 4 
TC: Wednesday, June 5  
P&Z: Thursday, June 6  
Full: Tuesday, June 11  
PSC: Monday, June 24 
EC: Tuesday, June 25 

   

July 
 ABC: Tuesday, July 2 
 TC: Wednesday, July 3 
 P&Z: Monday, July 1*        
 Full: Tuesday, July 9 

 PSC: Monday, July 22 

 EC: No Meeting 

August 
ABC: No Meeting  
TC: No Meeting  
P&Z: No Meeting 
Full: No Meeting 
PSC: No Meeting 

EC: Tuesday, August 27 

September 
ABC: Tuesday, September 3  
TC: Wednesday, September 4 
P&Z: Thursday, September 5 
Full: Tuesday, September 10 
PSC: Monday, September 23 

EC: Tuesday, September 24 

   

October 
ABC: Tuesday, October 1  
TC: Monday, October 7* 
P&Z: Monday, September 30* 
Full: Tuesday, October 8 
PSC: Monday, October 21* 

EC:   Monday, October 28* 

November 
ABC: Monday, November 4* 
TC: Wednesday, November 6 
P&Z: Thursday, November 7  
Full: Tuesday, November 12 

EC: Tuesday, November 19* 

PSC: Monday, November 25 

December 
ABC: Tuesday, December 3  
TC: Wednesday, December 4  
P&Z: Monday, December 2* 
Full: Tuesday, December 10 

EC: Tuesday, December 17* 

PSC: Monday, December 23 

January 2025 

ABC: Tuesday, January 7 
TC: Wednesday, January 8  
P&Z: Thursday, January 9 
Full: Tuesday, January 14 
PSC: Monday, January 27 

EC: Tuesday, January 28 

 

*Note: These meeting dates have been adjusted to avoid conflicts with holidays, religious days, other events. 


